
K-State Marching Festival Detailed Itinerary 
Saturday, October 22, 2022 

 
EAT LUNCH BEFORE YOU ARRIVE 
We will travel in street clothes 
 
12:00p Load Trucks/Buses  (Uniforms under buses- laid neatly, flat – hats inside overhead) 
12:30 Depart West 
2:30 Arrive Bill Snyder Family Stadium 
2:45  Go inside stadium to watch some bands (sit together as a group)   

DO NOT TALK during performances – that is rude. 
 
 
4:00 Go back to buses and depart for Memorial Field 
4:30 Arrive at Memorial Field, unload 
5:00p Clinic at Memorial Field 
6:00p  Clinic concludes, load trucks 
6:15 Eat Dinner & Change into uniform – AT MEMORIAL FIELD PARKING west of stadium 
 
7:00 Drive to Bill Snyder Family Stadium 
7:30 Final Warm-up begins 
8:00 Move to Stadium 
8:10 Hold in Stadium Entrance 
8:15 Performance 
8:30 Return equipment to trucks 
9:00 Return to stadium – in uniform (no hats or gloves) 
9:30  K-State Band Performs 
9:50 Announcement of Awards 
10:15 Load buses/Change back into street clothes/Depart for West 
12:00a Arrive/Unload at West 
12:30a Go home, get some sleep 
 
 
7:40a Monday – RELAX! 


